
LIFEGUARDING (Full Course) 

 
To register: 
•  A Hamilton Area YMCA membership is not required for participation in these programs. 
•  Registration may be completed in-person or over the phone. 
•  Courses must have a minimum of 6 participants to run. 
•  Participants must attend all class dates listed. 
•  Pre-work must be completed by date lited to participate. 
•  Participants must show official proof of age to the instructor on the first day of the course. 
•  Please visit the Certifications Page of our website to see the prerequisites for this course. 
 
Fees: 
Deposit: $75 prerequisite online work deposit due at registration                      Course Fee (including deposit): $250

DATE                                                      TIME                                                      LOCATION 
                                                  
Sunday, April 25  8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. JKR Branch 
Sunday, May 9 8:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. JKR Branch 
Monday, May 10 5:00 - 9:00 p.m. JKR Branch 
Monday, May 17 5:00 - 9:00 p.m. Sawmill Branch

Offering #2 - Registration ENDS April 16

DATE                                                      TIME                                                      LOCATION 
                                                  
Saturday, May 1 9:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. JKR Branch 
Friday, May 7 4:00 - 9:00 p.m. JKR Branch 
Friday, May 14 4:00 - 9:00 p.m. JKR Branch 
Saturday, May 15 9:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. JKR Branch 
Saturday, May 22 9:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. Sawmill Branch

Offering #1 - Registration ENDS April 28

DATE                                                      TIME                                                      LOCATION 
                                                  
Friday May 21 5:00 - 9:30 p.m. JKR Branch 
Saturday May 22 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Sawmill Branch 
Sunday May 23 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Sawmill Branch

Offering #3 - Registration ENDS May 12

DATE                                                      TIME                                                      LOCATION 
                                                  
Friday, June 4 4:00 - 9:00 p.m. JKR Branch 
Saturday, June 5 9:00 a. m. – 2:00 p.m. Sawmill Branch 
Friday, June 11 4:00 - 9:00 p.m. JKR Branch 
Saturday, June 12 9:00 a. m. – 2:00 p.m. Sawmill Branch 
Saturday, June 19 9:00 a. m. – 2:00 p.m. Sawmill Branch

Offering #4 - Registration ENDS May 19


